Modular International, Inc.    412-734-9000    www.modularinternational.com
50mm, 70mm,
and 90mm LED
modules available
with �lter rings,
shielding cylinders,
and �lter media.
Modular International
LED Modules
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
 Available 50mm LED Modules
REV. 02/01/23
Model
Number* Watts Beam
Angle CRI Lumens** Lumens
per watt
Tested
K-Temp***
LED-507-20 7 20° 90+ 798 114 2700K
LED-507-30 7 30° 90+ 758 108 2700K
LED-507-40 7 40° 90+ 761 109 2700K
LED-508-20 8 20° 90+ 1,060 133 2700K
LED-508-30 8 30° 90+ 988 124 2700K
LED-508-40 8 40° 90+ 1,001 125 2700K
LED-510-20 10 20° 90+ 1,245 125 2700K
LED-510-30 10 30° 90+ 1,177 118 2700K
LED-510-40 10 40° 90+ 1,189 119 2700K
LED-511-20 11 20° 90+ 1,362 124 2700K
LED-511-30 11 30° 90+ 1,289 117 2700K
LED-511-40 11 40° 90+ 1,309 119 2700K
LED-512-20 12 20° 90+ 1,458 122 2700K
LED-512-30 12 30° 90+ 1,385 115 2700K
LED-512-40 12 40° 90+ 1,407 117 2700K
* Catalog speci�cation example: LED-507-20 **All lumen values listed above are
delivered lumen totals.
***Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
& 4000K

FILTER MEDIAGIMBAL RING ASSEMBLY
FILTER RING (-FR) SHIELDING CYLINDER (-CY)
Filter Ring / Shielding Cylinder / Filter Media
Applicable to all Modular LED modules.
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Lamp Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
www.modularinternational.com REV. 02/01/23
 Available 70mm LED Modules
Model
Number* Watts Beam Angle CRI Lumens** Lumens
per watt
Tested
K-Temp***
LED-712-20 12 20° 90+ 1,591 133 2700K
LED-712-30 12 30° 90+ 1,580 132 2700K
LED-712-40 12 40° 90+ 1,513 126 2700K
LED-712-55 12 55° 90+ 1,557 130 2700K
LED-714-20 14 20° 90+ 1,885 135 2700K
LED-714-30 14 30° 90+ 1,858 133 2700K
LED-714-40 14 40° 90+ 1,780 127 2700K
LED-714-55 14 55° 90+ 1,834 131 2700K
LED-716-20 16 20° 90+ 2,203 138 2700K
LED-716-30 16 30° 90+ 2,174 136 2700K
LED-716-40 16 40° 90+ 2,080 130 2700K
LED-716-55 16 55° 90+ 2,149 134 2700K
LED-720-20 20 20° 90+ 2,650 133 2700K
LED-720-30 20 30° 90+ 2,583 129 2700K
LED-720-40 20 40° 90+ 2,462 123 2700K
LED-720-55 20 55° 90+ 2,554 128 2700K
* Catalog speci�cation example: LED-712-20 **All lumen values listed above are
delivered lumen totals.
***Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
& 4000K

3385 lx 846 lx 376 lx 212 lx 135 lx 94 lx 69 lx 53 lx 42 lx 34 lx 28 lx 24 lx 20 lx 17 lx 15 lx 13 lx 12 lx 10 lx 9 lx 8 lx
314.5 fc 78.6 fc 34.9 fc 19.7 fc 12.6 fc 8.7 fc 6.4 fc 4.9 fc 3.9 fc 3.1 fc 2.6 fc 2.2 fc 1.9 fc 1.6 fc 1.4 fc 1.2 fc 1.1 fc 1.0 fc 0.9 fc 0.8 fc
Beam Details
All information shown below measured with lter ring installed. Filter media and shielding options available.
Modular Multiples®
The Original Multiple Lamp Family of Fixtures
Modular International, Inc.
1-412-734-9000
www.modularinternational.com REV. 02/01/23
 Available 90mm LED Modules
Model
Number* Watts Beam Angle CRI Lumens** Lumens
per watt
Tested
K-Temp***
LED-920-35 20 35° 90+ 3,028 151 2700K
LED-920-45 20 45° 90+ 2,993 150 2700K
LED-920-60 20 60° 90+ 3,019 151 2700K
LED-920-90 20 90° 90+ 3,112 156 2700K
LED-926-35 26 35° 90+ 3,868 149 2700K
LED-926-45 26 45° 90+ 3,813 147 2700K
LED-926-60 26 60° 90+ 3,871 149 2700K
LED-926-90 26 90° 90+ 3,985 153 2700K
LED-929-35 29 35° 90+ 4,264 147 2700K
LED-929-45 29 45° 90+ 4,190 144 2700K
LED-929-60 29 60° 90+ 4,272 147 2700K
LED-929-90 29 90° 90+ 4,406 152 2700K
LED-932-35 32 35° 90+ 4,645 145 2700K
LED-932-45 32 45° 90+ 4,575 143 2700K
LED-932-60 32 60° 90+ 4,652 145 2700K
LED-932-90 32 90° 90+ 4,819 151 2700K
LED-935-35 35 35° 90+ 5,034 144 2700K
LED-935-45 35 45° 90+ 4,986 142 2700K
LED-935-60 35 60° 90+ 5,095 146 2700K
LED-935-90 35 90° 90+ 5,224 149 2700K
* Catalog speci�cation example: LED-920-35 **All lumen values listed above are
delivered lumen totals.
***Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
& 4000K